Sheriff Sale 2015-04-17

SHERIFF SALE DEFENDANT

BOLES, DARCY *CANCEL
BROOKS, OLIVER JR

CARLILE, WESLEY & ANDREA L*CANCEL

CARMAN, CAROLYN J

CLOSSER, EDWIN & CHRISTINA L
CUMMINGS, CORY & APRIL
GAMBLE, LARRY & SHARON
GRADDY, KANDY S *CANCEL
HARRIS, JENNETTE

HARRIS, JONATHAN R

HEEB, TIMOTHY & SUSAN M
HOLCOMB, ANGELIA *CANCEL
HOUSE, JACK & DONETTA J *CANCEL
HUFFMAN, CLINTON J

KIMBLE, MARTHA C & MAIER, CHAUNCY

MARTIN, LILY S
MONEYHUN, RICHARD A
MUSICK, JAMES & PEGGY
NICKLES, WILLIAM J
PAYNE, DAVID & LINDSAY

ADDRESS

1336 E US HWY 36, MARKLEVILLE
1633 W 20TH ST, ANDERSON

596 N 500 W, ANDERSON

3064 E 200 S, ANDERSON

2509 E LYNN ST, ANDERSON

228 ELDERBERRY CT, PENDLETON
119 E JACKSON ST, ALEXANDRIA
2405 NORWOOD WAY, ANDERSON
3038 W 11TH ST, ANDERSON

2810 CASSELL DR, ANDERSON

30 GOLF CLUB RD, ANDERSON
809 SHELLBARK RD, ANDERSON
5654 S ROWENA CT, PENDLETON
615 ELLENHURST ST, ANDERSON
1816 E 44TH ST, ANDERSON

108 E TYLER ST, ALEXANDRIA

13 LICK CREEK DR, MARKLEVILLE
1838 POPLAR ST, ANDERSON
2207 S"F" ST, ELWOOD

9438 W 1000 N, ELWOOD

PEDRAZA, JUAN & ELOY & HILARI*CANCEI3691 E SR 38, MARKLEVILLE

PETTIGREW, JEFFERY & KAREN M
S&F FOODS SAVAGE, ADAM & KIM
STANSBERRY, ELZO & HARRIETT

VAN ERMAN, JEREMY & DARCY A
WAGNER, CHAD A

WELKER, RONALD & LYNETTE
WESTBROOK, CURTIS & CATHERINE &
VERNON *CANCEL

WINFORD, RONALD L

WISE, ROBERT & KAREN S *CANCEL
WYATT, BRADLEY S *CANCEL

Feiwell Properties

BLAIR, KRISTY *CANCEL
BRADLEY, ROBERT L *CANCEL
CAMPBELL, NORA *CANCEL

CULP, ROBERT T *CANCEL
KIERSTEAD, ERIC & LORI *CANCEL
NAAMAN, WILLIAM N & JUDITH D
NORRICK, BRETT & LYNDA

2206 LAKE DR, ANDERSON

730 W 53RD ST, ANDERSON

311 W SIGLER ST, FRANKTON
208 E CHURCH ST, ALEXANDRIA
2537 N 300 E, ANDERSON

2102 SILVER ST, ANDERSON

6964 W 800 S, PENDLETON
2312 W 15TH ST, ANDERSON
709 W TYLER ST, ALEXANDRIA
4235 E CR 400 S, MIDDLETOWN

8493 S FIREFLY DR, PENDLETON
10809 SPIRIT DR, INGALLS

1201 CINCINNATI AVE, ANDERSON
146 NURSERY RD, ANDERSON
235 S MUSTIN DR, ANDERSON
1500 S 25TH ST, ELWOOD

109 N ELMA ST, ANDERSON

JUDGEMENT AMOUNT

182826.18
39851.55
142323.52
52954.29
69382.72
199209.70
99881.34
60910.83
122526.81
104399.36
113065.08
70945.59
145362.45
58491.30
111901.52
44395.36
168702.39
80561.86
56720.23
178638.50
245050.07
117982.64
118183.29
49658.33
128012.64
45533.24
71505.60

97802.46
56883.07
41430.21
273436.41

157165.50
147875.71
40926.38
78711.66
149485.36
69607.64
112497.89



PAYNE, BERTIE M 1622 AVENUE WEST ST, ELWOOD
PERSHING, NATHAN W 2103 HILL ST, ANDERSON

SMITH, ZELMA R *CANCEL 3432 CANADAY DR, ANDERSON
VANBUSKIRK, SANDRA D 2304 FAIRVIEW ST, ANDERSON
WHITAKER, DANIEL & POWERS, LACEY 1216 MORNINGSIDE DR, ANDERSON
WISNER, RONALD C JR *CANCEL 6913 W 8TH ST RD, ANDERSON

*CANCEL (No longer in the Sheriff Sale)

27264.49
32899.94
67812.62
54829.97
97420.50
80083.89





